19551407

No.0407-02

5 A B i
N N\ > f
\ %§?§%H2 o f:iié |
N \ i / ;
| \ - - ﬂ/ |
N I
REF.ND. NOTE PART HO. DESCRIPTIOHN EoYy 44 AMT,
1 #01  GAEK-520000A0 AK-52 ASH. AK~-BZ wabhs 1
2 F1017-003-000 NOZZLE HOLDER IFP=)274 %1 2
3 SK-3412000-SC  YOOD SCREYW D=4.1 L=20 QREHEYT D=4,1 L=20 4
4 YP=-0450501-00 YASHER [ 4
5 F1012~003-0A0 NOZZLE ASM. I7=72%% 73 1
] F1012-002-000  AIR NOZZLE IP-J37h (1
7 F1013-003-000  TEE Fom {1
8 F1014-003-000 AIR PIPE I7-0"47° (1)
g F1015-003-000  AIR PIPE 17-n47° (1
10 F1016~-003-000 TUBE JOINT Fa-7° Y g4 (1
11 SS-7111410-TK  SCREV 11/64-40 L=14 REFEYT 11/64-40 L=14 (17
12 HS5-8110210~8K NUT 11/84-40 oyarryE 11/64~40 (1)
13 F1018-003-000 VINYL PIPE B L o=k A°47° (R) (1)
14 PA-2005008-A0 ATR CYLINDER IPuET 1
15 PX-0651040-00  AIR CYLINDER SILENCER L7V 88 1
186 F1020~003~-000 TUBE A Fa-7" 4 1
17 GAE-520032000 AIR CYLINDER BASE, AK-52 IFIYVET RIS 4 (AK~52) 1
18 GAK-B2004000 AIR CYLINDER HOOK, AK-52 L7V (AK-52) 1
19 GAK-49002000 CYLINDER COUPLING HOODE ST VEIN Ly NEY] 1
20 GAK-49003000 CYLINDER COUPLING PIN LIPS Te ik Ay 1
21 PJ-3010651-04  STRAIGHT COUPLING Abb~F 1
75 #£02  F1018-003-000  VINYL PIPE A v b AT {A) 1
NOTE (j38d) #0100 vn Includes REF.Ho.?2 fo 75. REF.Ho.2~T8%&&1r,
BOZ oo See page 4 TR,




1
l




REF.BO. NOTE PART HO DESCRIPT b v p 4 AMT.
1 401 GAK-H20000A0 A¥- 92 ASH. AK-52 u9hz 1
22 #0272 F1020-003-000 TUBE A Fa-7" /. 1
23 GAK-52001040 AK-52 UNION ROD ASH. AK-52 LUHIRTakyaTy 1
24 F1003-004-000 AIR VALVE BASE A LFP=N"RT7 BAA4RTA4 A {0
25 F1004-004-000 AIR VALVE BASE B IF-A"AT B4A4RT4 B (0
26 SH-9081423-SE SCREW M8 L=14 OYATET AN ME L=l4 (1)
27 NM-6080721~-SE  HUT M8 ﬁﬁ?*$* HE (N
28 SD-0700251~5P HINGE SCREW D= 7 Hs 870y D=7 H=2.5 (1)
29 NS-6110420-SP NUT 11/64-40 YA ryr 11/64-40 (1}
30 D7130-555-BOA  SPRING LORYET - AT % (1)
31 ¥P-0821016-SD WASHER 6.2X13X1 LSETETE 6, 2X13X3 (1)
32 F1007-004-000 YALVE ARM PLATE ATy (HO-4) ()
33 SH-9061203-SE SCREW M6 L=12 OYRET A MB L=12 (1)
34 NM-6060001-SE NUT MB o Tyr HB 12 (1)
35 F1002-004-000 AIR VALVE 17-A" 57 (1)
36 F1016-003-000 TUBE JOINT F2-9° PTH4VE (2)
27 F1005-004-0A0 JOINT BAR ASH. LUAYRTY Ay (23
38 NH-6060001-SE NUT M8 oyahryE M6 13z (2
39 GAK-52002000 SPRING PLATE LURYRTS AT gk (AK-52) (1)
40 SM-9081423~5E SCREVW M8 L=14 DYAETAE M8 L=14 {1
41 NM-B080721-SE NUT M8 oYE Y HE (1)
42 S5-8111620-5P SCREY 11/64-40 L=16.0 E9%97 11/84-40 L=18 (1
43 NS-8110420-5p NUT 11/84-490 o9RrYE 11/64-40 (1)
44 GAT-10017000 KNIFE RETURNING SPRING AAERT IR R (0
45 MAT-81133T00 SWITCH INSTALLIHG RASE AAYF FUGRRT 4 (1)
46 SH~9061003-SE SCREW M6 L=10 AR A MB L=10 (1)
47 SH-9060813~SE SCREW MG L=8 OYBYE B MG L=8 {1
48 GAK-52001000 VALVE INSTALLING BASE, AK-572 NRTTRIIr ST 4 (AK-52) (1)
49 PYV-0105030-00 VALVE FORTRUHT AN AT (1
50 F1016-003-000 TUBE JOINT F21-77 YT H4VE (2
51 BT-0800401-EB TUBE B Fa-7" B 1
52 F1020-003-000 TUBE A F2-77 A 1
53 PF-0552010-B0 COMBINATION FR UNIT aveTz-y5y FRazvyh 43 1
54 PF-0552010-A0 COMBINATION FR ASH. AVET%-93Y FRazvwh (1)
55 PE-0651010-00 PRESSURE GAUGE I REVVE! {1
56 PX-5000010-00 WALL BRACKET Td - 7“37?% (1)
57 F1021-0023-000 HOSE JOINT A S 34J% 1
58 ST-4052011-SR SCREW M5 L=20 Zyeueyt D=h-12 L=20 2
59 GAS-12304000 TEE, L F~273h W8 (PT1/4-6) 1
60 BT-06800401~ER TUBE B Fi-77 B 1
NOTE (jFEc) #0100 Includes REF.No.2 to 75. REF.No.2~T54 &0,
U2 See page 1 RS N




REF.HO. HOTE PART HO. DESCRIPTIOHN Eoy A ANT.
1 #01  GAK-52000040 AK-52 ASH. AL-52 U993 1
61 F1001-003-0B0  FILTER ASM. TARS- U3 1
62 F1001~003-000  FILTER CLOTH PEL TR V) (1)
63 F1002-003-000  FILTER TOP COVER ARG 4% (1)
64 F1005-003-000  RAIL FRAME A 2347 97 (B) (1)
65 F1006-003-000  RAIL FRAME B 294 77 (B) (1)
66 F1007-003-006  IHHER FRAME TARE- 9FIY (1)
67 F1008-003-000  STOPPER FRAHE AR~ 9Y (1)
68 F1009-003-000  EHD FRAKE FARE- 97 (n
69 F1010-003-000  SPRING TANE- 490" % &Y
0 SH-4041001-S8  SCREV ¥4 L=10 FAT2FYT M4X0.T L=10 (2)
71 SH-4030501-S8  SCREV M3 L=b FAT2RYT H3K0.5 L=b (16)
77 F1003-003-000  FILTER BRACKET FAhE- YT 1
73 SK-3452500-5C  VOOD SCREV D=4.5 L=25 YREYRIT D=4.5 1L=25 4
74 F1004-003-0006  PIPE GRIP 470 HTyy7° 1
75 F1018~003-000  VINYL PIPE A e -4 A°47° (A) 1
NOTE (73 #0101 o0r oo Includes REF.No.2 to 75.. REF.Ho.2~T5% 8T,

JUKI CORPORATION
HEAD OFFICE

2-1, 8-CHOME, KOKURYO-CHO,
CHOFU-CITY, TOKYO, JAPAN

BUSINESS OFFICE
23-3, KABUKI-CHO 1-CHOME,
SHINJUKU-KU, TOKYO 160, JAPAN
CABLE : JUKI TORYO
TELEX . J22067, 232-2301
< 0320511 189

JUKI RS

T182 EFEBHATEENS-2-1
TEL, 03-480-1111 (fU5R)
LHRRIRHD

;

EL. 03-480-1113(F P12}

1890, 8 Printed i






